Phoenix Atherectomy System
Product Overview
601-0100.116/LB
Phoenix Atherectomy System-
The next generation of atherectomy
The first hybrid atherectomy system available –
Combines the benefits of existing atherectomy systems  to tailor the treatment
for each patient.

Ordering Information
601-0100.116/LB
Product Offering and Part Numbering Nomenclature
P18130K – 1.8mm Phoenix Atherectomy System kit, 130cm length
P22130K – 2.2mm Phoenix Atherectomy System kit, 130cm length
P18149K – 1.8mm Phoenix Atherectomy System kit, 149cm length
P22149K – 2.2mm Phoenix Atherectomy System kit, 149cm length
PD24127K – 2.4mm Phoenix Atherectomy System kit, Deflecting, 127cm
length
PG14300LF – Phoenix Light Support Guidewire, 300cm length
P = Phoenix, D = Deflecting
1.8mm, 2.2mm, or 2.4mm = Cutter head diameter
130cm, 149cm, or 127mm = Device working length
K = Kit (catheter, handle, clip and bag)
26
601-0100.116/LB
Guidewires
601-0100.116/LB
Positioning the Phoenix Guidewire
Compatible with
the Phoenix
Atherectomy
System
• Use with deflecting and
tracking catheters
Simple to Use
• Catheter is directed
over the guidewire with
ease
• Light support allows the
2.4mm deflecting
Phoenix  Catheter to
deflect over the wire
Efficient  Vessel
Navigation
• Provides tactile
feedback needed to
help with vessel
navigation
• Design of wire allows
for torque and rotation
required to navigate to
target lesion
601-0100.116/LB
Guidewire Selection
Physician may select a
flexible or light support
guidewire when:
• the 2.4 mm deflecting Phoenix
catheter is being used
• navigating extreme tortuosity
Physician may select a
supportive or extra
supportive guidewire when
• working distally
• extra pushability would be
helpful for vessel navigation
• attempting to straighten a
tortuous segment and prevent
possible vessel interaction
• the 2.4 mm deflecting catheter is
used in non-deflected mode
601-0100.116/LB
0.014” Guidewires Compatible for Use with the
Phoenix Atherectomy System Tracking Catheters1
Brand Product Length Part Number Wire Support Level
Philips Volcano Phoenix Guidewire- Light
Support
300 cm PG14300LF Light Support
Ev3 Nitrex Guidewire 300 cm N143001 Flexible
Asahi Regalia XS1 300 cm PAGP140300 Medium